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Level Game Last Name Full Name Company Email

B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Demaree Robert Demaree Keller Williams bob.demaree@kw.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Dente Michael Dente Keller Williams Michael.dente@kw.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Slater Tim Slater Amstar tim.slater@amstar.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Meyer Troy Meyer Sperry Van Ness troy.meyer@svn.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Prelog James Prelog Galloway jamesprelog@gallowayus.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Williams Zach Williams Cushman & Wakefield zach.williams@cushwake.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Gill Eric Gill Bear Paw Properties eric@bearpawrentals.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Johnson Casey Johnson Costar cjohnson@costargroup.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Lutes Chris Lutes Costar clutes@costar.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Schmidtlein Carl Schmidtlein Galloway carlschmidtlein@gallowayus.com
B CW Coors (Gold) 2:45 Molden Jacob Molden Galloway jacobmolden@gallowayus.com
B CW Coors Goal 2:45 Austin Marybeth Austin pandacheese15@gmail.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Heitman Duncan Heitman JLL duncan.heitman@am.jll.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Oseth` John Oseth JLL John.Oseth@am.jll.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Thall Josh Thall Trinsic Residential jthall19@gmail.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Scott Jeff Scott EVStudio (ex Venture Arch) jeffrey.scott@evstudio.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Shandor Chris Shandor Manhard cshandor@manhard.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Kroner Jeremy Kroner CBRE jeremy.kroner@cbre.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Felder Jeremy Felder Manhard Consulting jfelder@manhard.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Hartley Gregory Hartley Vertex Companies ghartley@vertexeng.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Marriot Edward Marriot Vertex Companies rmarriott@vertexemg.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Antinora TJ Antinora CBRE Ft. Collins tj.antinora@cbre.com
B JLL Keystone 2:45 Panetta Jack Panetta Tensentric jackpanetta@gmail.com

B JLL Keystone Goal 2:45 Seale Hilary  Seale Stryker hilary.seale@stryker.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Johnson Mike Johnson Elder Hockey Marij@comcast.net
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 MacQuarrie Wade MacQuarrie Actuary BobbyOrr0459@Outlook.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Martin Ray Martin Friday Hockey Chief Executive raymartin16@msn.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Daigle Robert Daigle Summer Publishing Rob@summerpublishing.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Parilla James Parilla QKC jimparilla@gmail.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Rasmussen Gary Rasmussen Heather Gardens garyras51@gmail.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 White John White jwhite_res@hotmail.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Kennedy Rich Kennedy Elevate Services Group rich@elevateservicesgroup.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 White Bill White Hat Trick Properties bill@hat-trickproperties.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Ahbe Bud Ahbe ahbeinvest@aol.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Ceurvorst Joe Ceurvorst DU Oldtimers jceurvorst@aol.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Liegh Bob Liegh Stemco ceopuckman@yahoo.com
A60 CBRE Leinenkugal 3:00 Massey Randy Massey L&H Auto Body Randy@landhautobody.com

A60 CBRE Leinenkugal Goal 3:00 Jouflas Steve Jouflas steve@jouflas.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Irish Dave Irish Southgate Districts daveirish17@gmail.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Junda Doug Junda The Pinnacle Group (Computers) djunda@gmail.com
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A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Mansfield James Mansfield Pinnacle jmansfield@pinnaclerea.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Parr Sid Parr tparr@q.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Platt Murray Platt CBRE murray.platt@cbre.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Platt Trevor Platt Hubbell tplatt@hubbell.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Scolnick Jay Scolnick Premier Community Homes, Ltd jscol@pchomesltd.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Shay Tim Shay Colliers tshay@colliersb-k.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Bettor Claire Bettor Pinnacle cbettor@pinnaclerea.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Kimball Tom Kimball Land Title tkimball@ltgc.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Pike John Pike Vectra Bank Colorado john.pike@vectrabank.com
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Richardson Marty Richardson Dawg nation martincpa@centurylink.net
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Maslow Rich Maslow Dr. rdmas@comcast.net
A60 Costar Old Milwaukee 3:00 Farnham Eric Farnham Galloway ericfarnham@gallowayus.com

A60 Costar Old Milwaukee Goa 3:00 Gagnon John Gagnon JG Architects johng@jgarchitecture.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Cook Steven Cook Equity Colorado Real Estate scook@soborealestate.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Elsman Bennett Elsman Marcus & Millichap bennett.elsman@marcusmillichap.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Ervolina Michael Ervolina ERVOSQUARE michael@ervosquare.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Howhannesian Garrett Howhannesian Forum Real Estate Group ghowhannesian@forumre.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Moritas Thimy Moritas Marcus & Millichap Thimy.Moraitis@marcusmillichap.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Williams Kyle Williams First Integrity Title kyle.williams@firstintegritytitle.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Straub Brandon Straub Land Title (c.Springs) Bstraub@ltgc.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 MacCarter Nik MacCarter Modus Real Estate niklas.maccarter@gmail.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Sullivan Jack Sullivan M&M jack.sullivan@marcusmillichap.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Schober William Schober Vectra Bank William.schober@vectrabank.com
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Kelly Peter Kelly's son
A First Citizens Pabst 4:30 Andrea Lexi Andrea CBRE lexi.andrea@cbre.com

A First Pabst Goal 4:30 Bailey Caden Bailey dougjones@gallowayus.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Hollington Charlie Hollington Pinnacle charliehollington@gmail.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Johnson Garrick Johnson Pinnacle Garrick.w.johnson@gmail.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Knowlton Mark Knowlton Pinnacle mknowlton@pinnaclerea.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Shore Quinten Shore Pinnacle qshore@pinnaclerea.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Monette Andrew Monette Pinnacle amonette@pinnaclerea.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Knowlton Jimmy Knowlton Pinnacle jknowlton@pinnaclerea.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Schultz Nick Schultz Pinnacle nschultz@pinnaclerea.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 McCutcheon Max McCucheon HUB International max.mccutcheon@hubinternational.com
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Ahbe Jason Ahbe
A Pinnacle Coors 4:30 Ahbe Trevor Ahbe

A Pinnacle Coors Goalie 4:30 Bernard Sammy Bernard sammyb2594@gmail.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Cooper Wes Cooper Basements and Beyond wes@basementsandbeyond.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Cramer Hudson Cramer Unique hcramer@uniqueprop.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Key Rob Key JLL Robert.Key@am.jll.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Key Max Key Stonetown Capital maxwell.l.key@gmail.com
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B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Ringsby Alex Ringsby Ringsby alex@ringsbyrealty.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Ringsby Calli Ringsby Stanford University cringsby@gmail.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Roberts Austin Roberts Kittredge Properties austin@kittventures.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Roberts Nathan Roberts Kittredge Properties nathan@kittventures.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Schnabel Nate Schnabel NAS Properties nschnabel@nas-properties.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Winfield Kurt Winfield Front Range Window and Door kurtwinfield@frontrangewindow.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Schwartz Andrew Schwartz Otten Johnson aschwartz@ottenjohnson.com
B+ Ringsby Hamms 4:45 Pollack Howard Pollack Otten Johnson hpollack@ottenjohnson.com

B+ Ringsby Hamms Goal 4:45 Jones Doug Jones Galloway (dad partner/ Intern) dougjones@gallowayus.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Knight Will Knight Comunale Properties wknight@comunaleproperties.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Wigdale Charlie Wigdale Comunale Properties cwigdale@comunaleproperties.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Cerbo Mike Cerbo Denver International Airport mike.cerbo@flydenver.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Cohen Jacob Cohen Canyon Title jacob.cohen@canyontitle.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Alfieri Adam Alfieri First Citizens Bank Adam.Alfieri@firstcitizens.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Corradino Sebastian Corradino Archway communities corradino1@gmail.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Duncan DJ Duncan Costar dduncanstocks@gmail.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Wiedenmayer Chris Wiedenmayer Ex Legend Shames chriswieds@gmail.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Polacsek Alan Polacsek Newmark apolacsek@ngkf.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Mangold Sean Mangold Costar Loopnet mangoldsean@gmail.com
B+Wells Molson 4:45 Matthews Tom Matthews Pinnacle tmathews@pinnaclerea.com

B+Wells Molson Goal 4:45 Goulet Nicolas Goulet goulet89@gmail.com
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